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&S| XHAH N = IHE (F) (FD) e
1| 4A148 | TRERESSEERAH. BT BEFK IR E 24,950 | 575,050
2 | 4R198 | EEHEREENRIF (1,00080) it 84,240 490,810
3 | 4A308 | BEK-AVILK(4A5)9622M x1/2 HENRE 4811 485,999
4 | 4A308 | LASAKRE-2B#HE(4AS) AHBAR 2,710 483,289
5| 5A318 | BENK-AVI K (BA)5641H x1/2 BEMEE 2,820 480,469
6 | 5A318 | LANAKRIE - 2ABHE(5AS) BHBAR 2,710| 477,759
7| 6A308 | BEK-AVILRKR(6A5)9622H x1/2 HEMEE 4811 472,948
8 | 6A308 | LASAKIE- ABH#HE(6AS) BHBAR 2,710 470,238
9 | 68308 | aE—L ALH-ERAM(4~6A%) BRERE 2,079| 468,159
10 7A58 | {TEXEAEMRE (GhAT™T - KEEH - KAL) HERRE 97,880 370,279
11| 7RA318 | BER-AVIHK(7TA5)9,756M x 1/2 REHARE 4,878| 365,401
12| 7A318 | LASARE- ABAEHE(TAS) AHBAR 2,710 362,691
13| 8A178 | FEHIREENRIF (1,00080) LHRE 62,640 300,051
14| 8A17H | EEMRE % A (50088) U 8,100| 291,951
15| 8A31H | BENK-AHVIHK(8A45)9,661%x1/2 HEHEE 4,830| 287,121
16 | 8A31H | LASAKIE- 2BAFE(8ASH) AHEAR 2,710| 284,411
17| 9A308 | BER-AVILHK(9A5)5641H x1/2 HEHRE 2,820 281,591
18| 9A30H | LASARIE-2BAFE A S) AHBAR 2,710| 278,881
19| 9A308 | AE—LUALH-ERA#(7T~9A %) AHERE 2,718 276,163
20 | 9H308 | aF—H#kA4-A3 BHERE 829| 275334
21 | 108118 %ggig{ﬂﬁﬁﬁ%gﬁ(ﬁﬁm MR | G 10,756 264,578
22 | 10A128 | #eoELEHTHERBERT) KE R 87,460 177,118




&5 XHAH 2 = mE | TR | BE | g
23| 10A198 | THERAERE RREHER) BEHEE 33,400| 143,718
24| 10R318 | EBEA-AVIOHK(10A5)5758M x1/2 | AEHEE 2,879| 140,839
25| 10A318 | LASAFKE- 2BAFHE(10AS) AHBAR 2,710 138,129
26 | 11A 158 i;&@%ﬁ%ﬂi%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%?t—ﬂdn FER 61,020 77,100
27 | 118228 i ;‘BSE@ g‘%’uﬁgﬁgfifﬁﬂ%7*_5“" FER 7540 69,560
28 | 11A30R | EFEA-AVILRK(11A5)9658A%x1/2 | BEHEE 4,829| 64,740
29 | 11A308 | LASAFRE-2BHFE(11A5) BHBAR 2,710, 62,030
30 [ 12A318 | BEK-AVIUHK(12843)5641H x1/2 REFARE 2,820 59,210
31| 12A318 | LASAFRIE-2BAFHE(12A%) BHEBAR 2,710/ 56,500
32| 1A318 | BER-AVILR(OAS)9,676M x1/2 REHRE 4,838| 51,662
33| 1A318 | LASAKRIE - 2BAHFE(1AS) AHmAR 2817 48845
34 1A318 | aE—EAM(10~12A4%) ARERE 3,015 45830
35| 2A218 | BERK-AVILHK(2A5)4,664M x1/2 BEHRE 2,332| 43,498
36 | 2A28H | LASARE- 2BRHE(2A D) BHBAR 2817| 40,681
37| 3A31A | BER-HVULK(3BH)9,622M x1/2 AEHRE 4811 35870
38| 3A318B | LASANFE - 2BAHEBAS) BHBAR 2,817| 33,053
39 | 3A31H | aE—®EMAM (1 ~3A %) - AEK BHHERE 3,834 29,219
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